



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	13/11/2024	Version No.:	V3
----------------------	------------	--------------	----

John Lewis Stock Number	78026017
Name	Hotel Chocolat – A Dozen Quails Eggs
Ingredients	Ingredients: cocoa solids (cocoa mass, cocoa butter), sugar, full cream MILK powder, HAZELNUT paste, stabilisers (sorbitol, glycerol), whipping cream (cream (from MILK), stabiliser (carrageenan)), PECAN NUT paste, glucose syrup, macadamia paste (MACADAMIA NUTS , rapeseed oil), butter oil (from MILK), skimmed MILK powder, whole MILK , dextrose, caramelised sugar, emulsifiers (SOYA lecithin, sunflower lecithin), flavourings, raspberry juice powder, natural colours (beetroot, paprika, carotene, annatto bixin), sea salt, vanilla seeds. Dark chocolate contains minimum 70% cocoa solids. Milk chocolate contains minimum 40% cocoa solids, minimum 20% milk solids. Caramel milk chocolate contains minimum 36% cocoa solids, minimum 26% milk solids.
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	All chocolates in this box may contain peanuts, tree nuts, milk, soya, wheat, gluten, egg, sesame.
Net Quantity	145g
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool dry place away from strong odours.
Manufacturer's name and address	3 Redwongs Way, Huntingdon PE29 7HF
Instructions for use	
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g
Energy (kJ/kcal)	2372/567
Fat	41
Of which saturated	22.5
Carbohydrate	40.1
Of which sugars	32.6
Fibre	3.6
Protein	7.7
Salt	0.14

Alcoholic Strength	N/A
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	No
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes